
COMM SW COR OF SEC, RUN N 1320.9
CONT N 264.19 FT, E 1373.57 FT, 
1375.75 FT TO POB. 

SANTA FE VENTURES LTD
119 NW ETHAN PLACE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-3S-16-02318-002

0300 MULTI-FAM 10+
06

27316.00 1.00/

03/16/2023 KS 8.34 83,400 0 0 83,400

STANDARD
2

471,624
7,900
83,400

562,924
6,842

556,082
0

556,082
562,924

0

562,924

0825/1781 11/10/1994 WD Q I 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL CRAPPS

SANTA FE VENTURES L

0759/1659 10/23/1991 WD Q I 03 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES CRAPPS

DANIEL CRAPPS
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SALE:2:1: $.60 STAMPS

HX Base Yr

819 NW TURNER AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 4 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2800 03 3,267 94.3488 80.20 262,013 1983 1983 0 0
AP
5 50.00 45.00

1 TRI/QUAD  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3267

BAS 792 100 792 28,583

BAS 825 100 825 29,774

BAS 825 100 825 29,774

BAS 825 100 825 29,774

3,267 3,267 117,906

BAS= W24 BAS= W25 BAS= W25 BAS= W25 S33 E25 N33$ S33 E25N33$
S33 E25 N33$ S33 E24 N33$.

BAS

24

33

24

33BAS

25

33

25

33BAS

25

33

25

33BAS

25

33

25

33

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,200

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,500

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

7,900

1 0300 C MULTI-FAM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.34 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 83,400
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HX Base Yr

819 NW TURNER AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
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Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 40
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